VENUE

CONNACHT GAA

CONNACHT GAA

CONNACHT GAA

CONNACHT GAA

CLAREMORRIS GAA
CLAREMORRIS GAA

TOOREEN

TOOREEN

BALLYHAUNIS

BALLYHAUNIS

CONNACHT GAA

CONNACHT GAA

CLAREMORRIS (ALAN FEELY PARK)
CLAREMORRIS (ALAN FEELY PARK)
KILTIMAGH

CLAREMORRIS (ALAN FEELY PARK)
BALLYHAUNIS

KILTIMAGH

ALL GAMES NOW IN COE FROM THIS TIME ON

COE CUP SEMIS
CONNACHT GAA
CONNACHT GAA
CONNACHT GAA
CONNACHT GAA
CONNACHT GAA
CONNACHT GAA
CONNACHT GAA
CONNACHT GAA
CONNACHT GAA
CONNACHT GAA
CONNACHT GAA
CONNACHT GAA

TIME

10.45AM
10.45AM
10.45AM
10.45AM
10.45AM
11.30AM
10.45AM
11.15AM
10.30AM
11.15AM
10.45AM
10.45AM
10.45AM
11.30AM
11.45AM
12.15PM
12.00PM
12.30PM

11.30AM
11.30AM
11.30AM
11.30AM
11.30AM
11.30AM
12.15PM
12.15PM
12.15PM
12.15PM
12.15PM
12.15PM
13.00PM

TEAMS

BALLYGUNNAR V CASTLEGAR

ST FINBARRS V MONALEEN

KILNADEEMA LEITRIM V SYLANE

TOMMIE LARKINS V ARDRAHAN

NA PIARSAIGH V CARNMORE

KINVARA'V LIAM MELLOWS

BALLGALGET V CASTLETOWN GEOGHEGAN
EAST CAVAN GAELS V ST PETERS WARRENPOINT
RATHMOYLON V DUGANNON EOGHAN RUADH
CAISEAL GAELS V CRAUGHWELL
ABBEYKNOCKMOY V CRAUGHWELL
NEWCASTLEWEST V SHAMROCKS

RAHARNEY V NA FIANNA

ARDRAHAN V EYRECOURT

CASTLETOWN GEOGHEGAN V CRUSHEEN
CASTLEGAR V ROSCREA

SALTHILL V BALLYEA

PADRAIG PEARSES V ST RYNAGHS

CASTLEDAWSON V O MOORES
PORTLAW V CARGIN

CONAHY V ST VINCENTS DUBLIN
KINVARA V THE HARPS

BIRR V BALLYGALGET
BALLYCASTLE V ST THOMAS
COIS FARRAIGE V NAOMH BRID
CRC GAELS V BALLYNAKILL

ST MALACHYS V FOUR ROADS
ST EUNANS V ST DOMINICS
KILRUSH V CASHEL

CARNMORE V SARSFIELDS
WATERGRASSHILL V MOUNT LEINSTER RANGERS

DIVISION/PITCH
DIV1PITCH 1
DIV 1 PITCH 2
DIV 2 PITCH 3
DIV2PITCH 4
DIV 3

DIV3

DIV 4

DIV 8

DIV 4

DIV 8
DIV1PITCHS
DIV 1 ASTRO
DIV 2

DIV 2

DIV 4

DIV3

DIV 3

DIV 4

DIV4PITCH1
DIV 4 PITCH 2
DIV3 PITCH 3
DIV3 PITCH 4
DIV 2 PITCH S5
DIV 2 ASTRO

DIV 4 PITCH S
DIV4 PITCH 4
DIV 8 PITCH 3
DIV 8 ASTRO

DIV1PITCH1
DIV 1PITCH 2
DIV 3 ASTRO



CONNACHT GAA 13.00PM EMERALDS V KILMALEY DIV3PITCH1

CONNACHT GAA 13.00PM ST COLMS BALLINASCREEN V KILCORMAC KILLOUGHEY DIV 2 PITCH 3
CONNACHT GAA 13.00PM NAAS V BALLYDUFF DIV 2 PITCH 2
CONNACHT GAA 13.00PM DICKSBORO V TURLOUGHMORE DIV1PITCH A4
CONNACHT GAA 13.00PM CRAUGHWELL V DURLAS OG DIV1PITCHS
CUP SEMIS OVER FINALS START AT 1.50PM

COE SHIELD FINAL 13.50PM HURLING DIV1PITCH1
COE SHIELD FINAL 13.50PM HURLING DIV 2 PITCH 2
COE SHIELD FINAL 13.50PM HURLING DIV3 PITCH 3
COE SHIELD FINAL 13.50PM HURLING DIV4 PITCH 4
COE SHIELD FINAL 13.50PM HURLING DIV 8 ASTRO
COE SHIELD FINAL 13.50PM CAMOGIE DIV1PITCHS
COE SHIELD FINAL 14.55PM CAMOGIE DIV2PITCH 1
COE SHIELD FINAL 14.55PM CAMOGIE DIV 3 PITCH 3
COE SHIELD FINAL 14.40PM CAMOGIE DIV 4 ASTRO
COE CUP FINAL 14.55PM HURLING DIV 8 PITCH 2
COE CUP FINAL 14.55PM HURLING DIV 4 PITCH 5
COE CUP FINAL 14.40PM CAMOGIE DIV4 PITCH 4
COE CUP FINAL 15.25PM CAMOGIE DIV 3 ASTRO
COE CUP FINAL 15.40PM HURLING DIV 3 PITCH 2
COE CUP FINAL 15.40PM HURLING DIV 2 PITCH 3
COE CUP FINAL 15.40PM CAMOGIE DIV2PITCH 4
COE CUP FINAL 15.40PM CAMOGIE DIV1PITCHS

COE CUP FINAL 15.40PM HURLING DIV1PITCH 1



