VENUE	TIME	TEAMS	DIVISION/PITCH		
CONNACHT GAA	10.45AM	BALLYGUNNAR V CASTLEGAR	DIV1 PITCH 1		
CONNACHT GAA	10.45AM	ST FINBARRS V MONALEEN	DIV 1 PITCH 2		
CONNACHT GAA	10.45AM	KILNADEEMA LEITRIM V SYLANE	DIV 2 PITCH 3		
CONNACHT GAA	10.45AM	TOMMIE LARKINS V ARDRAHAN	DIV 2 PITCH 4		
CLAREMORRIS GAA	10.45AM	NA PIARSAIGH V CARNMORE	DIV 3		
CLAREMORRIS GAA	11.30AM	KINVARA V LIAM MELLOWS	DIV 3		
TOOREEN	10.45AM	BALLGALGET V CASTLETOWN GEOGHEGAN	DIV 4		
TOOREEN	11.15AM	EAST CAVAN GAELS V ST PETERS WARRENPOINT	DIV 8		
BALLYHAUNIS	10.30AM	RATHMOYLON V DUGANNON EOGHAN RUADH	DIV 4		
BALLYHAUNIS	11.15AM	CAISEAL GAELS V CRAUGHWELL	DIV 8		
CONNACHT GAA	10.45AM	ABBEYKNOCKMOY V CRAUGHWELL	DIV 1 PITCH 5		
CONNACHT GAA	10.45AM	NEWCASTLEWEST V SHAMROCKS	DIV 1 ASTRO		
CLAREMORRIS (ALAN FEELY PARK)	10.45AM	RAHARNEY V NA FIANNA	DIV 2		
CLAREMORRIS (ALAN FEELY PARK)	11.30AM	ARDRAHAN V EYRECOURT	DIV 2		
KILTIMAGH	11.45AM	CASTLETOWN GEOGHEGAN V CRUSHEEN	DIV 4		
CLAREMORRIS (ALAN FEELY PARK)	12.15PM	CASTLEGAR V ROSCREA	DIV 3		
BALLYHAUNIS	12.00PM	SALTHILL V BALLYEA	DIV 3		
KILTIMAGH	12.30PM	PADRAIG PEARSES V ST RYNAGHS	DIV 4		
ALL GAMES NOW IN COE FROM THIS TIME ON					
COE CUP SEMIS	11.30AM	CASTLEDAWSON V O MOORES	DIV 4 PITCH 1		
CONNACHT GAA	11.30AM	PORTLAW V CARGIN	DIV 4 PITCH 2		
CONNACHT GAA	11.30AM	CONAHY V ST VINCENTS DUBLIN	DIV 3 PITCH 3		
CONNACHT GAA	11.30AM	KINVARA V THE HARPS	DIV 3 PITCH 4		
CONNACHT GAA	11.30AM	BIRR V BALLYGALGET	DIV 2 PITCH 5		
CONNACHT GAA	11.30AM	BALLYCASTLE V ST THOMAS	DIV 2 ASTRO		
CONNACHT GAA	12.15PM	COIS FARRAIGE V NAOMH BRID	DIV 4 PITCH 5		
CONNACHT GAA	12.15PM	CRC GAELS V BALLYNAKILL	DIV 4 PITCH 4		
CONNACHT GAA	12.15PM	ST MALACHYS V FOUR ROADS	DIV 8 PITCH 3		
CONNACHT GAA	12.15PM	ST EUNANS V ST DOMINICS	DIV 8 ASTRO		
CONNACHT GAA	12.15PM	KILRUSH V CASHEL	DIV 1 PITCH 1		
CONNACHT GAA	12.15PM	CARNMORE V SARSFIELDS	DIV 1 PITCH 2		
CONNACHT GAA	13.00PM	WATERGRASSHILL V MOUNT LEINSTER RANGERS	DIV 3 ASTRO		

CONNACHT GAA	13.00PM	EMERALDS V KILMALEY	DIV 3 PITCH 1
CONNACHT GAA	13.00PM	ST COLMS BALLINASCREEN V KILCORMAC KILLOUGHEY	DIV 2 PITCH 3
CONNACHT GAA	13.00PM	NAAS V BALLYDUFF	DIV 2 PITCH 2
CONNACHT GAA	13.00PM	DICKSBORO V TURLOUGHMORE	DIV 1 PITCH 4
CONNACHT GAA	13.00PM	CRAUGHWELL V DURLAS OG	DIV 1 PITCH 5
CUP SEMIS OVER	FINALS START AT 1.50		
COE SHIELD FINAL	13.50PM	HURLING	DIV 1 PITCH 1
COE SHIELD FINAL	13.50PM	HURLING	DIV 2 PITCH 2
COE SHIELD FINAL	13.50PM	HURLING	DIV 3 PITCH 3
COE SHIELD FINAL	13.50PM	HURLING	DIV 4 PITCH 4
COE SHIELD FINAL	13.50PM	HURLING	DIV 8 ASTRO
COE SHIELD FINAL	13.50PM	CAMOGIE	DIV 1 PITCH 5
COE SHIELD FINAL	14.55PM	CAMOGIE	DIV 2 PITCH 1
COE SHIELD FINAL	14.55PM	CAMOGIE	DIV 3 PITCH 3
COE SHIELD FINAL	14.40PM	CAMOGIE	DIV 4 ASTRO
COE CUP FINAL	14.55PM	HURLING	DIV 8 PITCH 2
COE CUP FINAL	14.55PM	HURLING	DIV 4 PITCH 5
COE CUP FINAL	14.40PM	CAMOGIE	DIV 4 PITCH 4
COE CUP FINAL	15.25PM	CAMOGIE	DIV 3 ASTRO
COE CUP FINAL	15.40PM	HURLING	DIV 3 PITCH 2
COE CUP FINAL	15.40PM	HURLING	DIV 2 PITCH 3
COE CUP FINAL	15.40PM	CAMOGIE	DIV 2 PITCH 4
COE CUP FINAL	15.40PM	CAMOGIE	DIV 1 PITCH 5
COE CUP FINAL	15.40PM	HURLING	DIV 1 PITCH 1